LogiCO2 International AB • Sweden • info@logico2.com • www.logico2.com
Cold Room CO2 Add-on KIT (3317)
LogiCO2 Cold Room Sensor SET including Horn/Strobe
FUNCTION
Conventional CO2 detectors are not made for cold environ-
ments and usually have an incorrect measurement of 30-40%
or more, meaning that the sensor does not make an alarm
when it should, and people could work in environments with

l A
B
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Item code Description
3317 Cold Room CO2 Add-on KIT
3317 consists of:
CO2 Mk90, incl. 1 Cable blue 10m and 1 Cable red 5m
0440 Horn/Strobe LED amber glass with blue indicator, incl 1m cable and sign
0519 RJ45 1-1 Split
0540 RJ45 1-4 Split
SIGN CO2 SENSOR MK90 EN Sign CO2 Sensor Mk90 EN
SIGN CO2 H/S B EN Sign Horn/strobe Mk9/90 EN
HFE1153 Installation manual Mk90
HFE1155 Quick-guide Mk90